WOW!
World of Weller®
Catalogue
181
So
ld
er
in

 Tip temperature approx. 480°C
SPI 81-Soldering tip series
page 180
180
Soldering Tips
Soldering tips for soldering iron SPI 16
Soldering tips for soldering iron SPI 41
Soldering tips for soldering iron SPI 81
Soldering tips for soldering iron SPI 27
 Order-no. Model Description  Width A
 4SPI15 210 SPI15 210 Needle tip  0,4 mm
 4SPI15 213 SPI15 213 Needle tip  0,8 mm
 4SPI15 212 SPI15 212 Chisel tip  1,2 mm
 4SPI15 211 SPI15 211 Chisel tip  2,0 mm
 Order-no. Model Description  Width A
 4SPI40224 SPI40 224 Chisel tip  2,0 mm
 4SPI40225 SPI40 225 Chisel tip  3,0 mm
 4SPI40220 SPI40 220 Chisel tip  5,0 mm
 4SPI40226 SPI40 226 Chisel tip bent  2,0 mm
 Order-no. Model Description  Width A
 4SPI80234 SPI80 234 Chisel tip  3,0 mm
 4SPI80235 SPI80 235 Chisel tip  5,0 mm
 4SPI80230 SPI80 230 Chisel tip  7,0 mm
 4SPI80231 SPI80 231 Chisel tip  9,5 mm
 4SPI80237 SPI80 237 Chisel tip bent  5,0 mm
 4SPI80232 SPI80 232 Chisel tip bent  7,0 mm
 Order-no. Model Description  Width A
 4SPI26206 SPI26 206 Chisel tip  1,2 mm
 4SPI26200 SPI26 200 Chisel tip  2,0 mm
 4SPI26201 SPI26 201 Chisel tip  3,0 mm
SPI Soldering Tip Series